SEPTEMBER

Fridagur verslunarmanna

10

10

11

11

12

12

OKTOBER

SKOLADAGATAL 2020 - 2021

DESEMBER

JANUAR

Nyarsdagur

FEBRUAR

Skirdagur

Fostudagurinn langi

Paskadagur

Annar i paskum

Forvarnamalping

M|borlaksmessa

13

Uppstigningardagur

14

15

16

17

Adfangadagur j6la

Joladagur

Annar i j6lum

18

19

20

21

22

Brautskraning

23

Hvitasunnudagur

Pélmasunnudagur

F [Gamlarsdagur

Annar i Hvitasunnu

28

29

30

31

Namsmatsdagur




